IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 19.0034X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2020-12-14

 Issue No.: 1
 Page 1 of 2
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature:
ZAAB-V1-R3
Z – Z Series
AA – Gas Capacity
 25 – 25 kg/h
 40 – 40 kg/h
 50 – 50 kg/h
 100 – 100 kg/h
 150 – 150 kg/h
B – Gas Type
 P – Propane
 L – LPG (Liquified Petroleum Gas)
 S – LPG (50/50)
V1 – Voltage Configuration
 V1 – Standard Configuration
R3 – Revision
 R3 – Third Generation
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
Gas Capacity 25, 40, 50: 1 phase, 100-277 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 3.3 5.8 kW
Gas Capacity 100, 150: 3 phase: 240-480 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 11.5 17.3 kW; 1 phase: 100-277 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEx UL 19.0034X
 Issue No.: 1
 Page 2 of 2
MARKING
Marking has to be readable and indelible; it has to include the following indications:
	TYPE DESIGNATION
	PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
	Gas Capacity 25, 40, 50: 1 phase, 100-277 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 3.3 5.8 kW